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For more information
phone: 13 ERGO (13 3746)

When you need an economical chair with a quick lead
time you cannot go past the LE range.

LE comes upholstered in black fabric only, you have
a selection of medium back and high back with and
without arms.

range features:
Medium or high back

[ ]

With or without adjustable arms

Black fabric upholstery only
3 lever mechanism

AFRDI Level 6 Certified
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For more information
phone: 13 ERGO (13 3746)

email: sales@gcfau.com.au
web: www.gcfau.com.au
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product specifications

Back Height Product Description

Medium Back LE Chair
Medium Back LE Chair W/A
High Back LE Chair

High Back LE Chair W/A

All measurements shown in mm. W/A = With Arms.

AFRDI

GECA

Seat
width

490

490

490

490

Seat depth
(from lumbar)

410
410
410

410

Depth of
seat surface

450
450
450

450

Seat height
range

420-530
420-530
420-530

420-530

Back  Backheight
width  range

450 410-490
450 410-490
450 490-580

450 490-580

Seat depth: The seat depth of the seat is the horizontal distance from the front edge of the seat to the vertical projection of the back supporting point (lumbar).
Depth of seat surface: The depth of seat surface is the maximum horizontal distance between vertical lines through the front and rear edges of the seat surface.
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